TRU SHOT
Snaps Into Pole Ferrule To Launch Throw Bag & Line Over Limbs
THROW BAGS
High-Visibility Colors, Available in Four Sizes - 10, 12, 14 & 16-oz.
THROW LINE
High Strength Lines Available In 100% Dyneema®, Poly/Dyneema®
& Polyethylene
LINE LAUNCHER AND ACCESSORIES
TRU SHOT™
800-346-1956    |    SPARTACOGROUP.COM PD_2021
800-346-1956    |    SPARTACOGROUP.COM
Launches throw bag and line over tree limbs, delivering line
up to 150’.
For safety and effectiveness, we recommend using Tru Shot
with Jameson FG or JE Poles in configurations of two 4’ poles
or one 4’ and one 6’ pole, always starting with a Base Pole.
Not for use with Telescoping Poles.
TS-1
Tru Shot Head (No Poles)
TS-1-RP
Tru Shot Replacement Pouch & Tubing
Part Number Throw Line Color
Break
Strength
TL-DY-175180 Dyneema® 1.75 mm x 180 ft., Order Qty. 12 Orange 450 lbs.
TL-DY-1751000 Dyneema® 1.75 mm x 1000 ft. Orange 450 lbs.
TL-DY-22180 Dyneema® 2.2 mm x 180 ft., Order Qty. 12 Orange 650 lbs
TL-DY-221000 Dyneema® 2.2 mm x 1000 ft. Orange 650 lbs
TL-PD-25180 Poly/Dyneema® 2.5 mm x 180 ft., Order Qty. 12 Green/White 450 lbs.
TL-PD-251000 Poly/Dyneema® 2.5 mm x 1000 ft. Green/White 450 lbs.
TL-PE-18200 Polyethylene 1/8 in x 200 ft., Order Qty. 12 Orange/Yellow 250 lbs.
TL-PE-181000 Polyethylene 1/8 in x 1000 ft. Orange/Yellow 250 lbs.
TL-PE-532200 Polyethylene 5/32 in x 200 ft., Order Qty. 10 Red/Yellow 650 lbs.
TL-PE-5321000 Polyethylene 5/32 in x 1000  ft. Red/Yellow 650 lbs.
Throw Bags and Line
            Dyneema® Orange                 Poly/Dyneema® Green/White          Poly Orange/Yellow                   Poly Red/Yellow
Tru Shot Head, 4’ FG Base Pole & 4’ FG Extension Pole
FG-TS-KIT1
Tru Shot Kit with Poles
Tru Shot Head, 4’ FG Base Pole & 4’ FG Extension Pole
Throw Line (Dyneema® 1.75 mm x 180 ft., Orange)
Throw Bags (10-oz. and 12-oz.)
FG-TS-KIT2
Tru Shot Kit with Poles, Throw Line and Throw Bags
Part
Number Throw Bag Color
TB-16 16-oz. Bag
Order Qty. 12
Orange/
Black
TB-14 14-oz. Bag
Order Qty. 12
Green/
Black
TB-12 12-oz. Bag
Order Qty. 12
Yellow/
Black
TB-10 10-oz. Bag
Order Qty. 12
Red/
Black
TRU SHOT™ LINE LAUNCHER
AND THROWING ACCESSORIES